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  BAYNEKO /
 Wall Light

CRI8010W 3000K IP6590° IK07

8 W 80220-240 VAC 3000K 90°10 W 370lm BAY-830-90°

Input

  BAYNEKO /
Wall Light

Remark: With internal  LED driverNon-Dimmable

Body: Aluminum
Color: Dark-Grey50,000h@L80B10

Light Distribution  

3000K
90°

190lx1m
48lx
20lx

11lx

Height,Emax

10°0°10°

6lx

Diameter

Ø206
Ø415
Ø634

Ø884

(cm)

Ø1025

20° 20°

2m
3m

4m

5m

BAY-830-90°
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BAY-8309010F-DN


